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Please ensure you arrive an hour before game time to give you time to
find a park and warm up before playing.

14th Oct

21st Oct

28th Oct

4th Nov

11th Nov

16th Nov

Thursday night

18th Nov

25th Nov

2nd Dec

3
3rd base side

3
3rd base side

1
1st hase side

2
1st base side

3
3rd base side

2
1st hase side

3
3rd base side

2
1st base side

3
1st base side

2
1st base side

Vs

Tigers

USC Bears

Under 16s
USC Bears

Phantoms

Falcons

Under 16s
Raptors

Roadrunners

Valley View

Tigers

USC Bears

Time

4:45pm

12:45pm

10:45am

4:45pm

2:45pm

6:30pm

4:45pm

12:45pm

2:45pm

4:45pm



Date Diamond Vs Time

1 Under 16s

16th Dec 3rd base side Road Runners

10:45pm

Christmas Break - Back 13th of January

13th Jan Reserved for replay of cancelled games
2 Phantoms 2:45pm

3rd base side “A9p

27th Jan Junior/Senior State Championships

3rd Feb 1

Canteen 1st base side Falcons 4:45pm
10th Eeb 4 Roadrunners 2:45pm

3rd base side 9P

BYE

24th Feb 2 Valley View 12:45pm

3rd base side

9th Mar Prelim Finals

18th Mar Grand Finals



