CGRADE GARGINEO











C GRADE 2023/2024 DRAW

Please ensure you arrive an hour before game time to give you time to find a park and warm up before playing.

Date	Diamond	VS	Time
14th Oct	3 3rd base side	Tigers	4:45pm
21st Oct	3 3rd base side	USC Bears	12:45pm
28th Oct	1 1st base side	Under 16s USC Bears	10:45am
4th Nov	2 1st base side	Phantoms	4:45pm
11th Nov	3 3rd base side	Falcons	2:45pm
16th Nov Thursday night	2 1st base side	Under 16s Raptors	6:30pm
18th Nov	3 3rd base side	Roadrunners	4:45pm
25th Nov	2 1st base side	Valley View	12:45pm
2nd Dec	3 1st base side	Tigers	2:45pm
9th Dec	2 1st base side	USC Bears	4:45pm

Date	Diamond	VS	Time	
16th Dec	1 3rd base side	Under 16s Road Runners	10:45pm	
Christmas Break - Back 13th of January				
13th Jan	Reserved for replay of cancelled games			
20th Jan Canteen	2 3rd base side	Phantoms	2:45pm	
27th Jan	Junior/Senior State Championships			
3rd Feb Canteen	1 1st base side	Falcons	4:45pm	
10th Feb	4 3rd base side	Roadrunners	2:45pm	
17st Feb	ВУЕ			
24th Feb	2 3rd base side	Valley View	12:45pm	
2nd Mar	Semi Finals			
9th Mar	Prelim Finals			
18th Mar	Grand Finals			